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1 FRILBBREYgENINER
4% LAGOMORPHA
—s ® # [leporidae
1. ¥ #® Lepus capensis
2. F % Lepus timidus
—. B## Cchotonidae
3. KB HB#% Ochotona macrotis
2B B RB% Ochotona daurica®
B B%& Ochotona alping
# 3k W % Ochotona pallasi
7. @B % Ochotona rutila®
k¥ H  RODENTIA
= BEA T orauristidae
8. /MNTXKB Pteromys volans
W, M EH Sciuridae

9, M B Sciurus vulgaris
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

% B Eutemias sibiricus
FEE B Citellus erythregenys
¥ RB#ERB Citellus undulatus
F i # B Citellus relictus

B ¥ Marmota bobac

[ A& Castoridae

19,

® 1B Castor fiber

gk K #  Zapodidae

16,

B B Sicista concolor

P B # Dipodidae

17.
18.
19
20,
21
22,
23
24,
25,
26 .
£ B & Muscardinidae
20. b

Eﬁ‘

238,
29.
30.

LBk B Cardiocranius  paradoxus
SRR E Salpingotus koziovi*
FREREQE R Salpingotus crassicauda
K H B & Euchoreutes naso

B o BB Allactaga sibirica

MNHEB R Allactaga elater
ERTUBER Allactaga bullata

Wik Alactagulus pygmaeus

=H 3B Dipus sagitta

RNR B Scirtopoda telum

# B, Dryomys nitedula

#  Muridae
¥ B Micromys minutus®
N AE B, Apodemus sylvaticus
E 8B, Apodemus agrarius
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31.

MNFE B Mus musculus

A B #  Cricetidae

32.
33
34.
39.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44 .
45.
46.
47.
48
49.
50.
51,
b2.
03.
4.
55,

KB Cricetulus migratorius

KRB A8 Cricetulus longicaudatus
g EaBR  Cricetulus eversmanni

¥ i £ R B Phodopus sungorus®
WNEJRBR  Phodopus roborovskis

B A B Cricetus cricetus

AV B Meriones tamariscinus
¥ B Meriones unguiculatus®
F DB Meriones meridianus

s RW R Meriones libycus

AW B Rhombomys opimus

MR Z BB Myospalax myospalax®
W WK Ellobius talpinus

W8 Clethrionomys rutilus

tHE® Clethrionomys rufocanus
K&  Clethrionomys frater
g8 Alticola roylei

BB Bt Alticola strelzovi
BER e RBRER Lagurus lagurus
R B R Lagurus luteus

7K 8Y  Arvicola terrestris

W B Microtus socialis
WHER  Microtus arvalis

EWHB  Microtus agrestis®




bo. REBR Microtus oeconomus
57. M ER  Microtus gregalis
58. B R Omndatra 2ibethica
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